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2021-2022 Lady Eagle Basketball **updated 6/25/21

Date School Location B W JV VAR

Sat. Oct. 30 Hendrickson/Belton Scrimmage Georgetown TBA TBA TBA TBA

Mon. Nov. 1 Bowie Georgetown 5:00 6:15 5:30 7:00

Sat. Nov. 6 Westlake Georgetown 1:00 1:00 2:30

Mon. Nov. 8 Waco Midway Midway 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Nov. 9 Lake Belton Lake Belton TBA

Thurs.- Sat. Nov. 11-13 Eaton Tournament Eaton TBA

Tues. Nov. 16 Granger Granger 6:15 5:00

Thurs., Sat. Nov. 18, 20 East View Tournament East View TBA TBA

Fri. Nov. 19 Stony Point Georgetown 6:30

Tues. Nov. 23 McNeil McNeil 2:00 2:00 3:30

Sat. Nov. 27 Vandegrift Vandegrift 11:30 11:30 1:00

Tues. Nov. 30 Lake Belton Georgetown 6:15

Tues. Nov. 30 Granger Georgetown 5:00

Tues. Nov. 30 LaVega Georgetown 5:30 7:00

Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 2-4 Jack Frost Tournament Georgetown TBA

Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 2-4 Nancy Walling Classic Pflugerville TBA TBA

Tues. Dec. 7 Copperas Cove Copperas Cove 5:00 5:00 6:30

Thurs. & Sat. Dec. 9 & 11 Salado Tournament Salado TBA

Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 9-11 Bruceville-Eddy Tournament Bruceville-Eddy TBA

Tues. Dec. 14 Glenn Glenn 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri. Dec. 17 Marble Falls Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Dec. 21 East View   Georgetown 10:30 9:00? 12:00 1:30

Christmas Tournament ???

Tues. Jan. 4 Leander Leander 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan. 7 Rouse Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Jan. 11 Liberty Hill Liberty Hill 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan. 14 Cedar Park Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Jan. 18 Glenn Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan. 21 Marble Falls Marble Falls 5:30 5:30 7:00

Sat. Jan. 22 Round Robin Tournament Georgetown TBA

  -Jarrell 9  -Rogers JV  -Academy JV  -Academy 9 
(if have one) - China Spring 9 (15th) -Granger JV

Mon. Jan. 24 East View East View 5:30 7:00:?

Tues. Jan. 25 East View East View 5:15 8:00

Fri. Jan. 28 Leander Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Feb. 1 Rouse Rouse 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri. Feb. 4 Liberty Hill Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Feb. 8 Cedar Park Cedar Park 5:30 5:30 7:00

Mon.-Tues. Feb. 14-15 Bi-District

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 17-19 Area

Mon.-Tues. Feb. 21-22 Regional Quarterfinals

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 25-26 Regional Tournament

Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 3-5 State Tournament San Antonio Alamodome

Head Coach Rhonda Farney Asst Coach Corey Cunningham 

Asst Coach Jaron Vierra Asst Coach Nicole Zavala


